Minnesota law.

APPENDIX

TABLE 1
SESSION LAWS AMENDED OR REPEALED

at

REGULAR SESSION 1971
AND THE EXTRA SESSION, 1971 THROUGH JULY 31,1971

(Special laws enacted through the 1891 session, if amended or
if repealed, are designated as follows; Special)

Year Chap. Sec.
1891 438 Special .. 1 Amended, 1971, c 386, s 1
1935 192 1 Amended, 1971, c 614, s 1
1941 423 30 :. .Amended, 1971, c 248, s 1
1941 513 2 Amended, 1971, c 287, s 1
1943 397 18 Amended, 1971, c 178, s 1
1943 608 3 Amended, 1971, c 248, s 1
1945 74 2 Amended, 1971, c 810, s 1
1945 74 4 Amended, 1971, c 810, s 3
1945 74 6 Amended, 1971, c 810, s 4
1945 354 Repealed, 1971, c 369, s 5
1945 484 1 Amended, 1971, c 159, s 1
1945 484 2 Repealed, 1971, c 159, s 3
1947 4 Repealed, 1971, c 369, s 5
1947 30 Repealed, 1971, c 369, s 5
1947 305 Repealed, 1971, c 302, s 2
1949 164 1 Amended, 1971, c 810, si
1949 164 2 Amended, 1971, c 810, s 4
1949 179 1 ..Amended, 1971, c 287, s 1
1949 281 2 Amended, 1971, c 178, s 1
1949 422 1...- Amended, 1971, c 381, s 1
1949 422 4 Amended, 1971, c 381, s 2
1949 422 5 Amended, 1971, c 381, s 3
1949 729 Repealed, 1971, c 369, s 5
1951 48 1 Amended, 1971, c 614, s 1
1951 680 1 Amended, 1971, c 381, s 1
1951 680 10 Amended, 1971, c 381, s 2
1951 680 11 Amended, 1971, c 381, s 3
1951 711 2 Repealed, 1971, c 15, s 1
1953 44 3 Amended, 1971, c 178, s 1
1953 169 Repealed, 1971, c 801, s 2
1953 235 1 Amended, 1971, c 810, s 1
1953 235 2 Amended, 1971, c 810, s 3
1953 291 : Repealed, 1971, c 369, s 5
1953 386 2 Amended, 1971, c 651, s 1
1953 386 6 Amended, 1971, c 651, s 2
1953 466 2... Repealed, 1971, c 15, s 1
1953 621 Repealed, 1971, c 369, s 5
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2338 TABLE 1

Year Chap. Sec.
1953. ...655 5 Amended, 1971, c 381, s 3
1955 151 1,Subd6 Amended, 1971, c 549 s 1
1955 151 9, Subd 5 Amended, 1971, c 549, s 3
1955 151 13 Amended, 1971, c 549, s 2
1955 153 Repealed, 1971, c 302, s 2
1955 294 1 Amended, 1971, c 614, s 1
1955 ...353 15 Amended, 1971, c 482, s 1
1955 371 Repealed, 1971, c 369, s 5
1955 703 4 Repealed, 1971, c 291, s 2
1957 127 7 Amended, 1971, c 178, s 1
1957. . . .448 .. 3 '.Amended, 1971, c291, s 1
1957. ...664 2 Amended, 1971, c482, s 1
1957.!..853 1 Amended, 1971, c 287, s 1
1959.. . .208 1 Amended, 1971, c 614, s 1
1959 211 1 Amended, 1971, c 810, s 1
1959 302 1 Amended, 1971, c 248, s 1
1959 690 2 Amended, 1971, c 599, s 1
1959 690 3 Amended, 1971, c 599, s 2
1961.".. 66 1 Amended, 1971, c 867, s 1
1961!!.. 79 Repealed, 1971, c 801, s 2
1961 290 1 Amended, 1971, c 810, s 1
1961 435 2 Amende-!. 1971, c 482, s 1
1961 549 1 Amended, 1971, c 599, s 2
1961 583 1 Amended, 1971, c 701, s 1
1961 631 1 Amended, 1971, c 809, s 1
1961 631 5, Subd. 1 Amended, 1971, c 809, s 2
1961 631 5, Subd. 2 Repealed, 1971, c 809, s 4
1961 676 1 Amended, 1971, c 472, s 1
1961 676 2 Repealed, 1971, c 472, s 2
1961 676 3 Repealed, 1971, c 472, s 2
1963 31 Repealed, 1971, c 801, s 2
1963 271 3 Amended, 1971, c 549, s 1
1963 271 5 Amended, 1971, c 549, s 3
1963 271 7 Amended, 1971, c 549, s 2
1963 729 1 Amended, 1971, c 599, s 1
1963 729 2 Amended, 1971, c 599, s 2
1963 852 2 ; Amended, 1971, c 555, s 1
1963 881 1 Amended, 1971, c 321, s 1
1965 6 2 Amended, 1971, c 6, s 1
1965 86 Repealed, 1971, c 801, s 2
1965 156 1 Amended, 1971, c 824, s 1
1965 156 4 Amended, 1971, c 824, s 2
1965 157 1 Repealed, 1971, c 472, s 2
1965 492 Amended, 1971, c 555, s 1
1965 633 2 Amended, 1971, c 495, s 1
1965 633 3 Repealed, 1971, c 495, s 2
1965 659 1 Amended, 1971, c 599, s 2
1965 705 1, Subd. 2 Amended, 1971, c 220, s 1
1965 707 1 Amended, 1971, c 772, s 1
1965 784 1 ; Amended, 1971, c 472, s 1
1967 252 2 Amended, 1971, c 683, s 1
1967 343 Repealed, 1971, c 270, s 1
1967 488 1 Amended, 1971, c 599, s 2
1967 499 1 Amended, 1971, c 321, s 1
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Year Chap. Sec.
1967. ...678 1 Amended, 1971, c 807, s 1
1967....678 .: 2 Amended, 1971, c 807, s 2
1967.... 680 Repealed, 1971, c 223, s 2
1967. . . .721 2 Amended, 1971, c 954, s 1
1967 774 I Amended, 1971, c 819, s 1
1967....750 1 Amended, 1971, c 701, si
1967.... 777 1 .Repealed, 1971, c 472, s 2
1967 792 2, Subd. 8 Amended, EX1971, c4,s 6
1967 792 3, Subd. 9 Amended, 1971, c 426, s 1
1967 792 , 4, Subd. 3 Amended, 1971, c 426, s 2
1967. .. .792 21, Subd. 1 Amended, 1971, c 426, s 3
1967 792 21, Subd. 5 Amended, 1971, c 426, s 4
1967... .816 1 Amended, 1971, c 614, s 1 .
1967 822 1 Amended, 1971, c 146, si
1967 909 1, Subd. 2 Amended, 1971, c 732, s 1
1967 909 1, Subd. 4 Amended, 1971, c 732, s 2
1967 909 2 Amended, 1971,c 732, S3
EX1967. 29 2, Subd. 7 Amended, EX 1971, c 4, s 4
1969.... 132 1 Amended, 1971, c 66, si .
1969 132 3 Amended, 1971, c 66, s 2
1969.... 132 Repealed, 1971, c 403, s 17 *
1969 200 1 Amended, 1971, c 248, s 1
1969 320 Repealed, 1971, c 223, s 2
1969....347 1 Repealed, 1971, c 25, s 100
1969 466 Repealed, 1971, c 403, s 17
1969....564 1 Amended, 1971, c 316, si
1969....564 Amended, I97I,c 316, s 2
1969.,..564 Amended, 1971, c 316, s3
1969....568 1 Amended, 1971, c 608, si
1969. ...577 4 Amended, 1971, c 317, s 1
1969....589 1 Amended, 1971, c 632, si
1969....672 1 Amended, 1971, c 807, si
1969....686 1 • Amended, 1971, c 614, si
1969....699 2, Subd. 1 Amended, 1971, c 767, s 1
1969.,..699 2, Subd. 2 Amended, 1971, c 767, s 2
1969....699 2,Subd.3 Amended, 1971, c 767, s 3
1969...'.699 2,Subd.4 Amended, 1971,c767,s4
1969....699 2,Subd.5 Amended, 1971, c 256, s 1
1969....699 2, Subd. 5 Amended, 1971, c 767, s 5
1969 699 2,Subd.6 Amended, 1971, c 767, s 6
1969. ...699 3 Amended, 1971, c 315, s 1
1969....720 1 Amended, 1971, c 524, si
1969 720 4 ;. Amended, 1971, c 524, s 2
1969....728 1 Amended, 1971, c 287, si
1969....733 1. Subd. 3 Amended, 1971, c 216, s 1
1969....748 2, Subd. 7 Amended, EX1971, c 4, s 5
1969....775 1 Amended, 1971, c 267, si
1969 775 3,Subd.2 Amended, 1971, c 267, s 2
1969....775 4, Subd. 2 Amended, 1971, c 267, s 3
1969....783 l.Subd.l Amended, 1971, c 498, s 1
1969....814 1 :. .Amended,EX197I,c4,s4
1969....860 1 Amended, 1971, c 518, si
1969 860 3 Amended, 1971, c 518, s 2
1969....860 Amended, 1971, c 518, s3 -
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Year Chap. Sec.
1969....860 Repealed, 1971, c 403, $17
1969....861 2. Amended. 1971, c 610, si
1969....863 1 Repealed, 1971, c 472, s 2
1969....879 1, Subd. 8 Amended, 1971, c 859, s 3
1969....879 4,Subd.l-6 Repealed, EX1971, c 3, s 69
1969....881 6 Repealed, 1971, c 25, s 101
1969. ...885 2. Amended, 1971, c 954, s 1
1969....911 2 Amended, 1971, c 260, si
1969. ...914 9 Amended, 1971, c 559, s2
1969....923 1 Amended, 1971, c 321, si
1969....945 1 Amended, 1971, c 146, si
1969. ..1008 2 Amended, EX1971,c4,s6
1969...1062 1 Amended, EX1971.C 5, si
1969. ..1062 2 Amended, EX1971,c5,s2
1969. ..1062 5 Repealed, EX1971.C 5, s3
1969...1096 1 Amended, 1971, c 772, si
1969...1104 5 Amended, 1971,c556,si
1969... 1108 1 Amended, 1971, c 536, si
1969. ..1124 Repealed, 1971, c226,s 2
1969. ..1125 Repealed, 1971, c 226, s 2
1969. ..1134 3,Subd. 1 Amended, 1971, c 546, si
1969... 1134 3,Subd.4 Amended, 1971, c 546, s 2
1969...1134 3,Subd.7 Amended, 1971, c 546, s 3
1969...1134 3,Subd.8 Amended, 1971, c 546. s 4
1969... 1139 56.' Repealed, EX1971, c 3, s 69
1969. ..1139 72 Repealed, EX1971, c 3, s 69
1969... 1144 Repealed, 1971, c 862, s 6
1969. .,1148 52 Repealed, 1971, c 25, s 103
1971 7 1 Amended, 1971, c 281, s 1
1971 7 2 Amended, 1971, c281,s2
1971.... 25 9 Amended, 1971, c 926, si
1971 25 10 Amended, 1971, c 926, s 2
1971 27 .- Repealed, 1971, c 403, s 17
1971 40 34 Amended, 1971, c 414, s 10
1971 66 Repealed, 1971, c 403, s 17
1971 74 2 Amended, 1971, c 631, si
1971 107 Repealed, 1971, c 403, s 17
1971....408 1 Amended, EX1971,c 10, si
1971 518 Repealed, 1971, c 403, s 17
1971 605 3, Subd. 4 Repealed, EX1971. c 3, s 100
1971 605 6 Amended, EX1971,c 3, s 100
1971 892 1, Subd. 2 Repealed, EX1971, c 3, s 94
1971 916 . .." 12, Subd. 2 Amended, EX1971, c 20, s 5
1971 916 12, Subd. 3 Repealed, EX1971, c 20, s 11
1971 916 12, Subd. 5 Repealed, EX1971, c 20, s 11
1971....916 12 Amended, EX1971.C 20, s 6-8
1971 916 " 13, Subd. 8 Repealed, EXI971, c 20, s II
1971....916 15, Subd. 3 Repealed, EX1971, c 20, s 11
1971 916 17, Subd. 3 Amended, EX1971, c 20, s 9
1971 916 18, Subd. 3 Amended, EX1971, c 20, s 10
1971 946 6,.. .' Repealed, EX1971.C3,s88
1971 951 45 Amended, EX1971,c4,s9
1971 951 1 Amended, EX1971.C 19, si
1971 953 Repealed, EX1971,c 20, s 11


